
 

Absolutní pořadí 

 

Poř  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  

1 888 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 01:20,419   01:20,419 01:21,964   01:21,964 01:19,854   01:19,854 02:40,273 

2 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 01:21,029   01:21,029 01:21,967 4 01:25,967 01:20,581   01:20,581 02:41,610 

3 711 Tihamér Balogh Suzuki Swift R1 01:21,625   01:21,625 01:22,088   01:22,088 01:20,869   01:20,869 02:42,494 

4 813 Patrick Mayer VW Golf R2 01:20,845 2 01:22,845 01:19,822 2 01:21,822 01:19,464 2 01:21,464 02:43,286 

5 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:25,015   01:25,015 01:25,260   01:25,260 01:26,425   01:26,425 02:50,275 

6 808 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 01:26,800 2 01:28,800 01:25,506   01:25,506 01:25,181 2 01:27,181 02:52,687 

7 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:27,919 2 01:29,919 01:26,725   01:26,725 01:26,993   01:26,993 02:53,718 

8 779 Michal Kašpar Citroën Saxo R1 01:27,110   01:27,110 01:27,002   01:27,002 01:26,897 2 01:28,897 02:54,112 

9 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:24,104 4 01:28,104 01:26,025   01:26,025 01:28,848   01:28,848 02:54,129 

10 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:29,642 4 01:33,642 01:27,823   01:27,823 01:26,574   01:26,574 02:54,397 

11 636 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige SP4 01:26,905 2 01:28,905 01:27,467   01:27,467 01:27,803   01:27,803 02:55,270 

12 807 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX5 R2 01:28,945   01:28,945 01:27,717   01:27,717 01:27,741   01:27,741 02:55,458 

13 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:28,874   01:28,874 01:27,635   01:27,635 01:28,187   01:28,187 02:55,822 

14 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:28,850   01:28,850 01:27,727   01:27,727 01:28,760   01:28,760 02:56,487 

15 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:29,233   01:29,233 01:29,524   01:29,524 01:27,358   01:27,358 02:56,591 

16 555 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 01:30,060   01:30,060 01:28,910   01:28,910 01:28,675   01:28,675 02:57,585 

17 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:30,079   01:30,079 01:29,280   01:29,280 01:29,112   01:29,112 02:58,392 

18 600 Peter Vahančík Seat Leon Cupra SP4 01:30,467   01:30,467 01:28,958   01:28,958 01:29,820   01:29,820 02:58,778 

19 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 01:31,824 2 01:33,824 01:29,933 2 01:31,933 01:27,015   01:27,015 02:58,948 

20 504 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:30,172   01:30,172 01:28,983   01:28,983 01:28,983 2 01:30,983 02:59,155 

21 628 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:29,964   01:29,964 01:29,710   01:29,710 01:29,516   01:29,516 02:59,226 

22 417 Tomi Hindi Honda Civic SP2 01:29,878   01:29,878 01:30,057 2 01:32,057 01:29,447   01:29,447 02:59,325 

23 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 01:31,626   01:31,626 01:30,168   01:30,168 01:29,243   01:29,243 02:59,411 

24 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:29,912   01:29,912 01:29,504   01:29,504 01:29,311 2 01:31,311 02:59,416 

25 820 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:30,787 2 01:32,787 01:30,942   01:30,942 01:29,062   01:29,062 03:00,004 

26 520 Michal Lago Honda Integra SP3 01:30,068   01:30,068 01:30,541   01:30,541 01:30,011 2 01:32,011 03:00,609 

27 200 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 S2 01:31,772   01:31,772 01:30,704   01:30,704 01:30,467   01:30,467 03:01,171 

28 308 Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP1 01:31,113   01:31,113 01:31,318   01:31,318 01:30,343   01:30,343 03:01,456 

29 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:30,964   01:30,964 01:30,896   01:30,896 01:32,339   01:32,339 03:01,860 

30 511 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:29,414 2 01:31,414 01:35,048 42 02:17,048 01:28,796 2 01:30,796 03:02,210 

31 507 Attila Sidó Honda Civic SP3 01:46,762   01:46,762 01:31,781   01:31,781 01:30,942   01:30,942 03:02,723 

32 714 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:30,963 4 01:34,963 01:29,486 2 01:31,486 01:29,423 2 01:31,423 03:02,909 

33 250 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:31,997   01:31,997 01:31,536   01:31,536 01:31,717   01:31,717 03:03,253 

34 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:32,832   01:32,832 01:31,591   01:31,591 01:31,908   01:31,908 03:03,499 

35 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:32,216   01:32,216 01:31,467   01:31,467 01:30,423 2 01:32,423 03:03,683 

36 724 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:30,649   01:30,649 01:31,690 2 01:33,690 01:31,050 2 01:33,050 03:03,699 

37 521 Filip Nagy Honda Integra SP3 01:30,929 2 01:32,929 01:31,475   01:31,475 01:31,562 2 01:33,562 03:04,404 

38 617 Aleš Dokoupil Ford Focus RS SP4 01:32,481   01:32,481 01:32,748 2 01:34,748 01:32,204   01:32,204 03:04,685 

39 221 Peter Hodoš Corvette S2 01:32,750   01:32,750 01:32,111   01:32,111 01:33,593   01:33,593 03:04,861 

40 419 Michal Mikle Honda Civic SP2 01:32,021 20 01:52,021 01:32,706   01:32,706 01:32,173   01:32,173 03:04,879 

41 517 Pavol Furuc Peugeot 205 SP3 01:32,900   01:32,900 01:32,032   01:32,032 01:30,887 2 01:32,887 03:04,919 

42 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:31,216 2 01:33,216 01:31,956   01:31,956 01:31,860 20 01:51,860 03:05,172 

43 213 Wolfgang Luttenberger Renault Clio RS S2 01:31,179 2 01:33,179 01:31,422 2 01:33,422 01:32,095   01:32,095 03:05,274 

44 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:32,294   01:32,294 01:33,084   01:33,084 02:04,696 20 02:24,696 03:05,378 

45 809 Peter Rigó Toyota MR2 R2 01:33,836   01:33,836 01:30,072 22 01:52,072 01:32,616   01:32,616 03:06,452 

46 404 Peter Holubčík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:33,842   01:33,842 01:33,982   01:33,982 01:33,157   01:33,157 03:06,999 

47 230 Lukáš Kolenička Audi TTS S2 01:33,825   01:33,825 01:33,347   01:33,347 01:33,852 2 01:35,852 03:07,172 

48 245 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:33,360   01:33,360 01:33,856   01:33,856 01:34,363   01:34,363 03:07,216 

49 611 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 147 JTD SP4 01:31,683 2 01:33,683 01:31,648 2 01:33,648 01:31,295 4 01:35,295 03:07,331 

50 800 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 01:30,023 6 01:36,023 01:29,393 2 01:31,393 01:44,740   01:44,740 03:07,416 

51 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:33,600 2 01:35,600 01:34,475   01:34,475 01:33,573   01:33,573 03:08,048 

52 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 01:33,463   01:33,463 01:34,810   01:34,810 01:34,634   01:34,634 03:08,097 

53 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:33,883   01:33,883 01:33,156 4 01:37,156 01:34,287   01:34,287 03:08,170 

54 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:34,879 2 01:36,879 01:33,635 2 01:35,635 01:32,943   01:32,943 03:08,578 

55 721 David Gróf Fiat Cinquecento R1 01:35,210   01:35,210 01:33,450   01:33,450 09:59,115   09:59,115 03:08,660 

56 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:37,646 6 01:43,646 01:33,428   01:33,428 01:33,817 2 01:35,817 03:09,245 

57 730 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:34,220 6 01:40,220 01:33,013   01:33,013 01:34,389 2 01:36,389 03:09,402 

58 211 Martin Jandošek Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:34,455   01:34,455 01:33,515 2 01:35,515 01:35,213   01:35,213 03:09,668 

59 803 Timo Chlapečka Honda Civic R2 01:34,212 20 01:54,212 01:36,129   01:36,129 01:33,837   01:33,837 03:09,966 

60 805 Peter Gal Nissan 200SX R2 01:46,182   01:46,182 01:35,611   01:35,611 01:34,765   01:34,765 03:10,376 

61 202 Maroš Zlievsky Seat Leon Cupra S2 01:33,589 2 01:35,589 01:49,568 40 02:29,568 01:32,814 2 01:34,814 03:10,403 

62 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic SP2 01:35,144   01:35,144 01:35,376   01:35,376 01:37,129   01:37,129 03:10,520 

63 316 Michaela Dorčíkova Peugeot 106 SP1 01:42,726 2 01:44,726 01:37,055   01:37,055 01:33,499   01:33,499 03:10,554 

64 146 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 01:34,907   01:34,907 01:36,604   01:36,604 01:35,777   01:35,777 03:10,684 

65 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:33,689 2 01:35,689 01:33,051 2 01:35,051 01:34,483 2 01:36,483 03:10,740 

66 121 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 S1 01:35,224   01:35,224 01:35,825 2 01:37,825 01:35,614   01:35,614 03:10,838 

67 324 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 01:36,699   01:36,699 01:35,172   01:35,172 01:35,689   01:35,689 03:10,861 

68 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:36,454   01:36,454 01:35,093   01:35,093 01:35,830   01:35,830 03:10,923 

69 723 Michal Lupač Citroen Saxo VTS R1 01:35,709   01:35,709 01:35,401   01:35,401 01:34,844 2 01:36,844 03:11,110 

70 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 01:36,942 2 01:38,942 01:36,529   01:36,529 01:35,969   01:35,969 03:12,498 

71 201 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta S2 01:34,888 2 01:36,888 01:36,892   01:36,892 01:36,595   01:36,595 03:13,483 

72 412 Marko Matejov Renault Clio SP2 01:37,164 2 01:39,164 01:36,659   01:36,659 01:37,508   01:37,508 03:14,167 

73 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:40,120 62 02:42,120 01:35,558 2 01:37,558 01:37,137   01:37,137 03:14,695 

74 403 David Lekeš Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 01:33,386 4 01:37,386 01:35,593 6 01:41,593 01:36,141 2 01:38,141 03:15,527 

75 609 Ondrej Dlugoš Mazda RX8 SP4 01:37,260   01:37,260 01:42,149   01:42,149 01:38,365   01:38,365 03:15,625 

76 604 Roman Landl Nissan 370Z SP4 01:38,896   01:38,896 01:37,356   01:37,356 01:38,024 4 01:42,024 03:16,252 

77 702 Martina Kašparová (Ž) Citroën Saxo R1 01:35,215 2 01:37,215 01:33,585 6 01:39,585 01:38,890 26 02:04,890 03:16,800 

78 111 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:39,661   01:39,661 01:39,017   01:39,017 01:38,070   01:38,070 03:17,087 

79 666 Matej Farkaš Audi A90 Quattro SP4 01:35,243 4 01:39,243 01:37,459 8 01:45,459 01:34,807 4 01:38,807 03:18,050 

80 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:36,274 4 01:40,274 01:37,442 2 01:39,442 01:37,308 2 01:39,308 03:18,750 

81 223 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:36,702 20 01:56,702 01:37,931 4 01:41,931 01:36,861   01:36,861 03:18,792 

82 224 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:39,915   01:39,915 01:40,641   01:40,641 01:39,143   01:39,143 03:19,058 

83 546 Jakub Kapusta Alfa Romeo 146 SP3 01:37,087 20 01:57,087 01:39,802   01:39,802 01:39,351   01:39,351 03:19,153 

84 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 01:39,459   01:39,459 01:40,173 2 01:42,173 01:41,166   01:41,166 03:20,625 

85 525 Juraj Očovský Renault Clio RS SP3 09:59,214   09:59,214 01:42,071   01:42,071 01:38,648   01:38,648 03:20,719 

86 314 Peter Baďurík Opel Tigra SP1 01:40,252 4 01:44,252 01:41,058   01:41,058 01:37,858 2 01:39,858 03:20,916 

87 311 Mátyás Katona Fiat Punto SP1 01:41,576   01:41,576 01:41,305   01:41,305 01:40,032   01:40,032 03:21,337 

88 222 Peter Valentovič Toyota GT86 S2 01:41,387   01:41,387 01:40,858 2 01:42,858 01:41,821   01:41,821 03:23,208 



89 715 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:42,611   01:42,611 01:42,025   01:42,025 01:41,288 4 01:45,288 03:24,636 

90 103 Tomáš Rosenbach Toyota Yaris S1 01:44,384   01:44,384 01:44,849   01:44,849 01:43,714   01:43,714 03:28,098 

91 816 Mária Škadrová (Ž) Fiat Punto R2 01:49,631   01:49,631 01:45,654 2 01:47,654 01:46,225   01:46,225 03:33,879 

92 104 Vladimír Bóna Škoda Fabia S1 01:51,929 20 02:11,929 01:48,684   01:48,684 01:47,076   01:47,076 03:35,760 

93 112 Zdeněk Pazderka Suzuki Swift S1 01:51,873   01:51,873 01:49,352   01:49,352 01:48,199   01:48,199 03:37,551 

94 215 Vlastimil Tokar Mini Cooper S S2 01:49,011 2 01:51,011 01:47,238   01:47,238 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:38,249 

95 319 Daniel Purgiňa Opel Tigra SP1 01:47,549 2 01:49,549 01:43,282 44 02:27,282 01:43,843 10 01:53,843 03:43,392 

96 524 Marcel Štefanec Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:33,837 28 02:01,837 02:04,169   02:04,169 01:34,578 20 01:54,578 03:56,415 

97 128 Daniela Gučková (Ž) Dacia Logan S1 02:07,557 2 02:09,557 02:03,830   02:03,830 02:06,925 4 02:10,925 04:13,387 

98 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:28,951 4 01:32,951 01:44,213 60 02:44,213 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:17,164 

99 226 Ernest Csiba BMW M2 S2 09:59,839   09:59,839 01:37,696   01:37,696 09:59,999   09:59,999 11:37,535 

 

 

  

Pořadí ve třídách             

                                             
                                     

                        

Poř  St.č.  Jméno  Vozidlo  Tř.  
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 

Celkem  

Čas  pen  1. jízda Čas  pen  2.jízda  Čas  pen  3.jízda  

1 711 Tihamér Balogh Suzuki Swift R1 01:21,625   01:21,625 01:22,088   01:22,088 01:20,869   01:20,869 02:42,494 

2 701 Dušan Šurýn Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:27,919 2 01:29,919 01:26,725   01:26,725 01:26,993   01:26,993 02:53,718 

3 779 Michal Kašpar Citroën Saxo R1 01:27,110   01:27,110 01:27,002   01:27,002 01:26,897 2 01:28,897 02:54,112 

4 706 Matúš Urík Peugeot 106 R1 01:28,850   01:28,850 01:27,727   01:27,727 01:28,760   01:28,760 02:56,487 

5 705 Jakub Lavický (J) Fiat 126 R1 01:31,824 2 01:33,824 01:29,933 2 01:31,933 01:27,015   01:27,015 02:58,948 

6 703 Michal Žáček (J) Škoda 120 R1 01:31,626   01:31,626 01:30,168   01:30,168 01:29,243   01:29,243 02:59,411 

7 714 Martin Hrivnák Honda CRX R1 01:30,963 4 01:34,963 01:29,486 2 01:31,486 01:29,423 2 01:31,423 03:02,909 

8 724 Martin Lazar Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:30,649   01:30,649 01:31,690 2 01:33,690 01:31,050 2 01:33,050 03:03,699 

9 710 Ondřej Konečný (J) Škoda 135 R1 01:33,600 2 01:35,600 01:34,475   01:34,475 01:33,573   01:33,573 03:08,048 

10 721 David Gróf Fiat Cinquecento R1 01:35,210   01:35,210 01:33,450   01:33,450 09:59,115   09:59,115 03:08,660 

11 730 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:34,220 6 01:40,220 01:33,013   01:33,013 01:34,389 2 01:36,389 03:09,402 

12 723 Michal Lupač Citroen Saxo VTS R1 01:35,709   01:35,709 01:35,401   01:35,401 01:34,844 2 01:36,844 03:11,110 

13 750 Jan Kraus Škoda 105 R1 01:40,120 62 02:42,120 01:35,558 2 01:37,558 01:37,137   01:37,137 03:14,695 

14 702 Martina Kašparová (Ž) Citroën Saxo R1 01:35,215 2 01:37,215 01:33,585 6 01:39,585 01:38,890 26 02:04,890 03:16,800 

15 715 Eva Masaryková (Ž) Citroën Saxo VTS R1 01:42,611   01:42,611 01:42,025   01:42,025 01:41,288 4 01:45,288 03:24,636 

                              

1 888 Pavol Buček Tiger Racing Super Six R2 01:20,419   01:20,419 01:21,964   01:21,964 01:19,854   01:19,854 02:40,273 

2 811 Miroslav Tichý Caterham CSR260 R2 01:21,029   01:21,029 01:21,967 4 01:25,967 01:20,581   01:20,581 02:41,610 

3 813 Patrick Mayer VW Golf R2 01:20,845 2 01:22,845 01:19,822 2 01:21,822 01:19,464 2 01:21,464 02:43,286 

4 817 Tonda Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:25,015   01:25,015 01:25,260   01:25,260 01:26,425   01:26,425 02:50,275 

5 808 Ján Poláček Honda S2000 R2 01:26,800 2 01:28,800 01:25,506   01:25,506 01:25,181 2 01:27,181 02:52,687 

6 801 Ladislav Pakši Honda Civic VTI R2 01:24,104 4 01:28,104 01:26,025   01:26,025 01:28,848   01:28,848 02:54,129 

7 802 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:29,642 4 01:33,642 01:27,823   01:27,823 01:26,574   01:26,574 02:54,397 

8 807 Andrej Gábriš Mazda MX5 R2 01:28,945   01:28,945 01:27,717   01:27,717 01:27,741   01:27,741 02:55,458 

9 820 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI R2 01:30,787 2 01:32,787 01:30,942   01:30,942 01:29,062   01:29,062 03:00,004 

10 809 Peter Rigó Toyota MR2 R2 01:33,836   01:33,836 01:30,072 22 01:52,072 01:32,616   01:32,616 03:06,452 

11 800 Jaroslav Pienčík Honda Civic R2 01:30,023 6 01:36,023 01:29,393 2 01:31,393 01:44,740   01:44,740 03:07,416 

12 803 Timo Chlapečka Honda Civic R2 01:34,212 20 01:54,212 01:36,129   01:36,129 01:33,837   01:33,837 03:09,966 

13 805 Peter Gal Nissan 200SX R2 01:46,182   01:46,182 01:35,611   01:35,611 01:34,765   01:34,765 03:10,376 

14 816 Mária Škadrová (Ž) Fiat Punto R2 01:49,631   01:49,631 01:45,654 2 01:47,654 01:46,225   01:46,225 03:33,879 

                              

1 117 Martin Magát Honda CRX S1 01:33,463   01:33,463 01:34,810   01:34,810 01:34,634   01:34,634 03:08,097 

2 146 Vojtěch Kašpárek Mazda MX-5 S1 01:34,907   01:34,907 01:36,604   01:36,604 01:35,777   01:35,777 03:10,684 

3 121 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 S1 01:35,224   01:35,224 01:35,825 2 01:37,825 01:35,614   01:35,614 03:10,838 

4 111 Peter Hrabinsky Honda Civic S1 01:39,661   01:39,661 01:39,017   01:39,017 01:38,070   01:38,070 03:17,087 

5 101 Tomáš Vajda Suzuki Swift Sport S1 01:39,459   01:39,459 01:40,173 2 01:42,173 01:41,166   01:41,166 03:20,625 

6 103 Tomáš Rosenbach Toyota Yaris S1 01:44,384   01:44,384 01:44,849   01:44,849 01:43,714   01:43,714 03:28,098 

7 104 Vladimír Bóna Škoda Fabia S1 01:51,929 20 02:11,929 01:48,684   01:48,684 01:47,076   01:47,076 03:35,760 

8 112 Zdeněk Pazderka Suzuki Swift S1 01:51,873   01:51,873 01:49,352   01:49,352 01:48,199   01:48,199 03:37,551 

9 128 Daniela Gučková (Ž) Dacia Logan S1 02:07,557 2 02:09,557 02:03,830   02:03,830 02:06,925 4 02:10,925 04:13,387 

                              

1 200 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 S2 01:31,772   01:31,772 01:30,704   01:30,704 01:30,467   01:30,467 03:01,171 

2 250 Michal Procházka Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:31,997   01:31,997 01:31,536   01:31,536 01:31,717   01:31,717 03:03,253 

3 221 Peter Hodoš Corvette S2 01:32,750   01:32,750 01:32,111   01:32,111 01:33,593   01:33,593 03:04,861 

4 213 Wolfgang Luttenberger Renault Clio RS S2 01:31,179 2 01:33,179 01:31,422 2 01:33,422 01:32,095   01:32,095 03:05,274 

5 230 Lukáš Kolenička Audi TTS S2 01:33,825   01:33,825 01:33,347   01:33,347 01:33,852 2 01:35,852 03:07,172 

6 245 Peter Sámel BMW E87 S2 01:33,360   01:33,360 01:33,856   01:33,856 01:34,363   01:34,363 03:07,216 

7 211 Martin Jandošek Ford Fiesta ST S2 01:34,455   01:34,455 01:33,515 2 01:35,515 01:35,213   01:35,213 03:09,668 

8 202 Maroš Zlievsky Seat Leon Cupra S2 01:33,589 2 01:35,589 01:49,568 40 02:29,568 01:32,814 2 01:34,814 03:10,403 

9 203 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza S2 01:36,454   01:36,454 01:35,093   01:35,093 01:35,830   01:35,830 03:10,923 

10 201 Jiřina Mrázková (Ž) Ford Fiesta S2 01:34,888 2 01:36,888 01:36,892   01:36,892 01:36,595   01:36,595 03:13,483 

11 216 Julie Růžičková (Ž) Mini Cooper S S2 01:36,274 4 01:40,274 01:37,442 2 01:39,442 01:37,308 2 01:39,308 03:18,750 

12 223 Peter Purgina Opel Astra J OPC S2 01:36,702 20 01:56,702 01:37,931 4 01:41,931 01:36,861   01:36,861 03:18,792 

13 224 Peter Potocký Honda Civic S2 01:39,915   01:39,915 01:40,641   01:40,641 01:39,143   01:39,143 03:19,058 

14 222 Peter Valentovič Toyota GT86 S2 01:41,387   01:41,387 01:40,858 2 01:42,858 01:41,821   01:41,821 03:23,208 

15 215 Vlastimil Tokar Mini Cooper S S2 01:49,011 2 01:51,011 01:47,238   01:47,238 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:38,249 

16 226 Ernest Csiba BMW M2 S2 09:59,839   09:59,839 01:37,696   01:37,696 09:59,999   09:59,999 11:37,535 

                              

1 308 Filip Melicher Honda Civic SP1 01:31,113   01:31,113 01:31,318   01:31,318 01:30,343   01:30,343 03:01,456 

2 302 Marian Rybar Nissan Micra SP1 01:32,832   01:32,832 01:31,591   01:31,591 01:31,908   01:31,908 03:03,499 

3 303 Dominik Budoš Škoda 120L SP1 01:32,216   01:32,216 01:31,467   01:31,467 01:30,423 2 01:32,423 03:03,683 

4 305 Juraj Galbavý Škoda 105 SP1 01:31,216 2 01:33,216 01:31,956   01:31,956 01:31,860 20 01:51,860 03:05,172 

5 306 Ján Dúbrava Opel Corsa SP1 01:33,883   01:33,883 01:33,156 4 01:37,156 01:34,287   01:34,287 03:08,170 

6 301 Peter Ganoczy Honda Civic SP1 01:37,646 6 01:43,646 01:33,428   01:33,428 01:33,817 2 01:35,817 03:09,245 

7 316 Michaela Dorčíkova Peugeot 106 SP1 01:42,726 2 01:44,726 01:37,055   01:37,055 01:33,499   01:33,499 03:10,554 

8 324 Peter Nemčič Honda Civic SP1 01:36,699   01:36,699 01:35,172   01:35,172 01:35,689   01:35,689 03:10,861 

9 321 Matej Vretenár Honda Civic SP1 01:36,942 2 01:38,942 01:36,529   01:36,529 01:35,969   01:35,969 03:12,498 

10 314 Peter Baďurík Opel Tigra SP1 01:40,252 4 01:44,252 01:41,058   01:41,058 01:37,858 2 01:39,858 03:20,916 

11 311 Mátyás Katona Fiat Punto SP1 01:41,576   01:41,576 01:41,305   01:41,305 01:40,032   01:40,032 03:21,337 

12 319 Daniel Purgiňa Opel Tigra SP1 01:47,549 2 01:49,549 01:43,282 44 02:27,282 01:43,843 10 01:53,843 03:43,392 

                              

1 401 Michal Novák Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:29,233   01:29,233 01:29,524   01:29,524 01:27,358   01:27,358 02:56,591 

2 406 Radoslav Paška Honda Civic VTI SP2 01:30,079   01:30,079 01:29,280   01:29,280 01:29,112   01:29,112 02:58,392 



3 417 Tomi Hindi Honda Civic SP2 01:29,878   01:29,878 01:30,057 2 01:32,057 01:29,447   01:29,447 02:59,325 

4 421 Zdenko Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:29,912   01:29,912 01:29,504   01:29,504 01:29,311 2 01:31,311 02:59,416 

5 419 Michal Mikle Honda Civic SP2 01:32,021 20 01:52,021 01:32,706   01:32,706 01:32,173   01:32,173 03:04,879 

6 404 Peter Holubčík Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:33,842   01:33,842 01:33,982   01:33,982 01:33,157   01:33,157 03:06,999 

7 400 Zdeněk Gergel Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:34,879 2 01:36,879 01:33,635 2 01:35,635 01:32,943   01:32,943 03:08,578 

8 407 Filip Kúš (J) Honda Civic SP2 01:35,144   01:35,144 01:35,376   01:35,376 01:37,129   01:37,129 03:10,520 

9 423 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo VTS SP2 01:33,689 2 01:35,689 01:33,051 2 01:35,051 01:34,483 2 01:36,483 03:10,740 

10 412 Marko Matejov Renault Clio SP2 01:37,164 2 01:39,164 01:36,659   01:36,659 01:37,508   01:37,508 03:14,167 

11 403 David Lekeš Peugeot 106 GTI SP2 01:33,386 4 01:37,386 01:35,593 6 01:41,593 01:36,141 2 01:38,141 03:15,527 

                              

1 555 Dávid Nemček Honda Civic SP3 01:30,060   01:30,060 01:28,910   01:28,910 01:28,675   01:28,675 02:57,585 

2 504 Miloš Polakovič Honda Integra Type R SP3 01:30,172   01:30,172 01:28,983   01:28,983 01:28,983 2 01:30,983 02:59,155 

3 520 Michal Lago Honda Integra SP3 01:30,068   01:30,068 01:30,541   01:30,541 01:30,011 2 01:32,011 03:00,609 

4 502 Miroslav Kováčik Renault Clio RS SP3 01:30,964   01:30,964 01:30,896   01:30,896 01:32,339   01:32,339 03:01,860 

5 511 Martin Baranec Toyota MR2 SP3 01:29,414 2 01:31,414 01:35,048 42 02:17,048 01:28,796 2 01:30,796 03:02,210 

6 507 Attila Sidó Honda Civic SP3 01:46,762   01:46,762 01:31,781   01:31,781 01:30,942   01:30,942 03:02,723 

7 521 Filip Nagy Honda Integra SP3 01:30,929 2 01:32,929 01:31,475   01:31,475 01:31,562 2 01:33,562 03:04,404 

8 517 Pavol Furuc Peugeot 205 SP3 01:32,900   01:32,900 01:32,032   01:32,032 01:30,887 2 01:32,887 03:04,919 

9 516 Vlado Okáli Renault Clio RS SP3 01:32,294   01:32,294 01:33,084   01:33,084 02:04,696 20 02:24,696 03:05,378 

10 546 Jakub Kapusta Alfa Romeo 146 SP3 01:37,087 20 01:57,087 01:39,802   01:39,802 01:39,351   01:39,351 03:19,153 

11 525 Juraj Očovský Renault Clio RS SP3 09:59,214   09:59,214 01:42,071   01:42,071 01:38,648   01:38,648 03:20,719 

12 524 Marcel Štefanec Mazda MX-5 SP3 01:33,837 28 02:01,837 02:04,169   02:04,169 01:34,578 20 01:54,578 03:56,415 

                              

1 636 Martin Vajda Lotus Exige SP4 01:26,905 2 01:28,905 01:27,467   01:27,467 01:27,803   01:27,803 02:55,270 

2 605 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:28,874   01:28,874 01:27,635   01:27,635 01:28,187   01:28,187 02:55,822 

3 600 Peter Vahančík Seat Leon Cupra SP4 01:30,467   01:30,467 01:28,958   01:28,958 01:29,820   01:29,820 02:58,778 

4 628 Michal Majerík BMW E36 SP4 01:29,964   01:29,964 01:29,710   01:29,710 01:29,516   01:29,516 02:59,226 

5 617 Aleš Dokoupil Ford Focus RS SP4 01:32,481   01:32,481 01:32,748 2 01:34,748 01:32,204   01:32,204 03:04,685 

6 611 Martin Rehák Alfa Romeo 147 JTD SP4 01:31,683 2 01:33,683 01:31,648 2 01:33,648 01:31,295 4 01:35,295 03:07,331 

7 609 Ondrej Dlugoš Mazda RX8 SP4 01:37,260   01:37,260 01:42,149   01:42,149 01:38,365   01:38,365 03:15,625 

8 604 Roman Landl Nissan 370Z SP4 01:38,896   01:38,896 01:37,356   01:37,356 01:38,024 4 01:42,024 03:16,252 

9 666 Matej Farkaš Audi A90 Quattro SP4 01:35,243 4 01:39,243 01:37,459 8 01:45,459 01:34,807 4 01:38,807 03:18,050 

10 625 Lukáš Opatovský Subaru Impreza STI SP4 01:28,951 4 01:32,951 01:44,213 60 02:44,213 09:59,999   09:59,999 04:17,164 

 

                                           


